
JORNADA 7 24 de Març

pista jocs jocs categoria horari

4 KARAGIANNIS MARZAL, MANUEL 3 GRAU VILCHEZ, ADRIAN 4 ALEVI 17.00
9 VALLS MELENDEZ, ALEJANDRO/IZQUIERDO MENCHON, PEPO 3 LAGUNA SUNYER, GUILLEM 2 ALEVI 17.00

CORRETJA MARTI, JAN SAMPAIO-REIS ROSELL, CARLOTA

VICENTE ROMA, ARNAU GAL OLLERO, DIEGO

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-FALCES, JORDI RODRIGUEZ ZALVE, MARK

SAMPAIO-REIS ROSELL, LUIS SUBIRANA PRATS, MARC

ANGLADA PALAU, MAX HORNSTEIN PALAU, CARLOS

ENTRENADOR ENTRENADOR

5 17.00
5 17.00
5 17.00
5 17.00
5 17.00
5 17.00
5 17.00
5 17.00

3 VICENTE ROMA, ARNAU 2 RODRIGUEZ ZALVE, MARK 4 BENJ 17.30
4 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-FALCES, JORDI 2 SAMPAIO-REIS ROSELL, CARLOTA 5 BENJ 17.30
9 CORRETJA MARTI, JAN 6 ANGLADA PALAU, MAX 2 BENJ 17.30
10 SAMPAIO-REIS ROSELL, LUIS 2 SUBIRANA PRATS, MARC 5 BENJ 17.30
8 GAL OLLERO, DIEGO 1 HORNSTEIN PALAU, CARLOS 4 BENJ 17.30

KARAGIANNIS MARZAL, HELENA
PARA EBRI, JOAN

FRUCTUOSO MARTIN, ALEX PASAMONTES MIRANDA, CARLA

ZULETA DE REALES RUIZ, GIA FRUCTUOSO MARTIN, GABRIEL

NAVARRO SERRANO, POL MASANES PUJOL, QUERALT

5 17.30
5 17.30
5 17.30
5 17.30
5 17.30

3 KARAGIANNIS MARZAL, HELENA 4 FRUCTUOSO MARTIN, GABRIEL 4 BENJ 18.00
4 ZULETA DE REALES RUIZ, GIA 5 FRUCTUOSO MARTIN, ALEX 2 BENJ 18.00
9 PASAMONTES MIRANDA, CARLA 5 NAVARRO SERRANO, POL 2 BENJ 18.00
10 MASANES PUJOL, QUERALT 1 PARA EBRI, JOAN 6 BENJ 18.00

KARAGIANNIS MARZAL, MANUEL IZQUIERDO MENCHON, PEPO

LAGUNA SUNYER, GUILLEM / GRAU VILCHEZ, ADRIAN VALLS MELENDEZ, ALEJANDRO

5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00
5 18.00

CORRETJA MARTI, JAN

SAMPAIO-REIS ROSELL, LUIS

GAL OLLERO, DIEGO

LAGUNA SUNYER, GUILLEM

KARAGIANNIS MARZAL, HELENA

GRAU VILCHEZ, ADRIAN

VICENTE ROMA, ARNAU

RODRIGUEZ GARCIA-FALCES, JORDI

RODRIGUEZ ZALVE, MARK

SAMPAIO-REIS ROSELL, CARLOTA

ANGLADA PALAU, MAX

SUBIRANA PRATS, MARC

HORNSTEIN PALAU, CARLOS

17.00

10 4 3 BENJ 17.00

11 2 5 BENJ

12 2 3 BENJ 17.00

12

11 2 3

ZULETA DE REALES RUIZ, GIA

PARA EBRI, JOAN

MASANES PUJOL, QUERALT

KARAGIANNIS MARZAL, MANUEL

FRUCTUOSO MARTIN, GABRIEL

NAVARRO SERRANO, POL

FRUCTUOSO MARTIN, ALEX

PASAMONTES MIRANDA, CARLA

17.30

1 3 BENJ 17.30

BENJ

IZQUIERDO MENCHON, PEPO

VALLS MELENDEZ, ALEJANDRO

ALEVI 17.30111 5


